Electro heating units
Nevada
Technical modifications reserved 06/11 page 2
The heating unit Nevada is intended to heat up the air in sales, industrial and storage spaces. Offering two capacity
types we can cover the need to heat up small as far as big objects. Capacity 4,5-20kW/400V.
 Self-contained light-weight construction of galvanized plate coated in RAL 9010.
 Wall mounting of the unit.

L1
Wall mounting Positioning wall suspensions
Order key:
   Nevada     -     1    −     E6
1; 2
„1“ - capacity type 1
„2“ - capacity type 2
E 4,5 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V  - 4,5 kW;  Nevada 1
E 6,0 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V  - 6,0 kW;  Nevada 1
E 9,0 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V - 9,0 kW;  Nevada 1
E 10,0 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V - 10,0 kW;  Nevada 2
E 12,5 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V  - 12,5 kW;  Nevada 2
E 15,0 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V  - 15,0 kW;  Nevada 2
E 17,5 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V  - 17,5 kW;  Nevada 2
E 20,0 / 400 V - Electro exchanger 400V - 20,0 kW;  Nevada 2
Tablet of cables and protection
FA1 1 x 16A/C WL2 See tablet .EO WS3 4 x 2 x 0,5 WS7 2A x 1(1,5) WS11 2A x 1(1,5)
FA2 See tablet .EO WL3 See tablet .EO WS4 5D x 1(1,5) WS8 2A x 1(1,5) WS12 2D x 1(1,5)
FA3 See tablet .EO WS1 4 x 2 x 0,5 WS5 5D x 1(1,5) WS9 5D x 1(1,5) WS13 4 x 2 x 0,5
WL1 3C x 1,5(2,5) WS2 4 x 2 x 0,5 WS6 2A x 1(1,5) WS10 2A x 1(1,5) - -
Tablet of electro heater (EO)
Electro